Beschikbare kleuren

CORTONA 310 CM

Modelnummer
Merk

Toepassing
Samenstelling

Dessin

Gewicht gm/Im

Gewicht gm/m2
Lichtechtheid

Krimp %

Aantal kleuren
Vouwgordijnen geschikt
Vouwgordijnprogramma
Kantelen voor vouwgordijnen

Kantelen voor confectie

=1G,

110791
Kobe
Curtain

65% PolyAcryl 32%
Viscose 3% Linen

Plain / Semi Plain
753

243

5

1
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NEE

NEE
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